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0 Vinnare
Anders Svensson 0

Fredrik Svan (Svanen) 20 10 30 20 80

Göran Strömberg 0

Hans Norbeck 0

Håkan Gustavsson (Hockey) 0

Johan Dahl 0

Kjell Johansson (Hammarn) 20 20 20 20 20 100

Kjell Persson (KP) 0

Lars Norbeck 20 20 20 20 80

Lennart Axelsson (Laxen) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 30 10 20 150

Mathias Ernest (Valpen) 50 50

Matz Classon 0

Peter Engborg 25 25 50

Peter Sjöberg 0

Ralph Svensson 0

Roger Holm (Rogga) 0

Thomas Gurell (Gurkan) 50 50

Thomas Wallgren 25 25

Tony Nordström 20 100 120

Torbjörn Jensen (Tobbe) 0

0  
Insats på 0 20 0 0 0 10 10 30 30 20 70 10 55 20 0 40 150 50 170 20 0 705
Odds 0 35,3 0 0 0 70,5 70,5 23,5 23,5 35,3 10,1 70,5 12,8 35,3 0 17,6 4,7 14,1 4,15 35,3 0 1
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0 Plats
Anders Svensson 0

Fredrik Svan (Svanen) 30 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 160

Göran Strömberg 0

Hans Norbeck 0

Håkan Gustavsson (Hockey) 0

Johan Dahl 0

Kjell Johansson (Hammarn) 0

Kjell Persson (KP) 0

Lars Norbeck 20 20

Lennart Axelsson (Laxen) 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 40 10 20 150

Mathias Ernest (Valpen) 20 20 50 20 20 20 150

Matz Classon 0

Peter Engborg 50 50

Peter Sjöberg 0

Ralph Svensson 25 50 100 25 200

Roger Holm (Rogga) 50 50

Thomas Gurell (Gurkan) 100 100

Thomas Wallgren 25 25 50

Tony Nordström 50 100 150

Torbjörn Jensen (Tobbe) 0

0 0

Insats på 0 30 0 0 20 20 10 10 50 55 50 10 145 20 100 60 280 35 140 45 0 1080





Totalt VINST Plats Vinnare
0 Anders Svensson 0 0 0

240 Fredrik Svan (Svanen) 850 498 353

0 Göran Strömberg 0 0 0

0 Hans Norbeck 0 0 0

0 Håkan Gustavsson (Hockey) 0 0 0

0 Johan Dahl 0 0 0

100 Kjell Johansson (Hammarn) 0 0 0

0 Kjell Persson (KP) 0 0 0

100 Lars Norbeck 0 0 0

300 Lennart Axelsson (Laxen) 761 408 353

200 Mathias Ernest (Valpen) 0 0 0

0 Matz Classon 0 0 0

100 Peter Engborg 0 0 0

0 Peter Sjöberg 0 0 0

200 Ralph Svensson 174 174 0

50 Roger Holm (Rogga) 0 0 0

150 Thomas Gurell (Gurkan) 0 0 0

75 Thomas Wallgren 0 0 0

270 Tony Nordström 0 0 0

0 Torbjörn Jensen (Tobbe) 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

1785 1785 1785 1080 705


